
West Leedds MC
First CLub ChaMpionship

14/03/2026

Permit Number ACU
Provisional Results Published

Place First Name Class Machine No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total TB
1 Ben Ludgate Nov TRS 104 0000 0513 0000 5000 0000 1010 0000 0100 2000 0100 20
2 Chris Hirst Nov Sco 109 0000 5211 0000 3315 0000 0000 0101 0102 0001 0000 27
3 Harrison Lightfoot Exp Bet 101 0000 3513 0000 5512 0000 0200 0000 0000 0100 0101 30
4 Ben Robinson Int BR-E 102 0000 3335 0000 5155 0000 2000 0111 0000 2110 1213 46
5 Jake Walker Nov Gas  110 0000 0355 5000 5555 0000 1102 1010 3252 0103 1101 63
6 Arran Senior Nov Gas  106 0000 5253 1000 5553 0000 1015 1010 2120 3022 3332 66
7 Paul Kettlewell Nov She 107 0000 5555 0000 5555 0000 0000 1010 5021 3153 2211 68
8 Michael Croisdale Nov Ver 105 0000 3525 0300 5555 1000 2100 1100 5010 2213 5352 73
9 David Wicks Nov Bet 103 0000 5355 3200 5555 0000 5212 5325 2233 3333 3533 104
10 Bradley Green Nov Mon 111 0005 5555 3212 5555 0000 2535 2221 5555 3333 5513 121

Scott Inman Nov Ver 112 5 5 RET

1 Shaun Lightfoot Nov Bet 17 0000 5131 0000 1000 0000 2110 0100 0000 0020 0032 23 mc
2 Nigel Pearson O/40 TRS 14 0000 3022 0000 1000 1000 1111 1000 0000 1000 1331 23
3 Robert Armson O/40 Ver 10 0000 0135 0000 0000 0000 1111 0000 0010 0100 3332 26
4 Kevin Alderson O/40 Gas 7 0000 2333 0000 0500 0000 0011 1000 0111 1020 3231 34
5 Chris Monie Nov Gas  1 0000 3335 0000 5253 0000 0000 3000 0000 1000 2211 39
6 Gary Morley O/40 Ver 13 0000 1112 5555 0000 0000 3021 0000 1003 0100 3121 43
7 Chris Manby O/40 Bet 8 0000 1333 0020 1035 0000 1111 0015 1110 0112 2113 45
8 Brandon Wilson Nov Bet 16 0000 3552 0100 5012 0000 3220 1000 0102 0300 3333 50
9 Lyndon Tyas O/40 TRS 9 0000 3133 5300 2001 0000 2102 0130 1312 0301 3133 51

10 Lincoln Fraser O/40 EM 11 0200 0533 0030 5335 0000 3111 0100 1111 0100 3333 56
11 Elliot George O/40 Hon 12 2000 0535 0303 0305 0000 3115 0000 0102 2510 3232 60
12 Chris Bancroft O/40 TRS 4 0000 1315 2320 5555 0000 1302 0000 2100 1301 5313 63
13 Paul Barrow O/40 She 6 0000 3333 2133 5303 0000 1121 0250 3301 0021 2533 67
14 Chris Maggs O/40 Bet 5 0000 5353 0200 3302 1000 3302 3323 0111 0510 5555 75
15 Simon Cassidy O/40 Trs 2 0000 3333 2001 5555 0000 3333 3200 2333 0131 3533 82
16 Gareth Fenton O/40 Mon 15 0100 3533 0200 5255 0000 2331 1515 3221 2153 3355 90

Andy Smith O/40 Bet 3 N/S
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1 Howard Gulley O/50 Hon 35 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0
2 Mick Clarke O/50 Bet 34 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 0500 0001 7
3 Nigel Sharp O/50 Hon 41 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 3220 5210 0000 15
4 Mick Ward O/50 Bet 36 0000 0000 0503 0000 0000 0000 0001 1232 1003 0030 24
5 Martin Fairburn O/50 TRS 38 0000 0000 1500 0000 0000 0005 0000 3253 0210 0001 28
6 Mark Hudson Nov trs 32 1000 3000 2013 1100 1001 0000 0111 3333 0135 1130 43
7 Nick Barraclough O/50 Bet 40 0050 2000 1351 0100 5000 0000 1000 1232 5503 3351 57

Joe Snee Nov Gas 31 N/S
Andy Carroll O/50 Trs 37 5 3 0 1 5 5 5 RET
Matt Morrell O/50 Hon 39 00 00 02 00 00 00 00 33 35 0 RET

1 Katie Ward O/60 Ari 65 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1150 5001 13
2 Ian Brogden O/60 Bet 70 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1020 3320 0111 14
3 Nigel Greenwood O/60 BSA 76 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0220 0055 15
4 Mick Kettlewell O/60 Trs 67 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1112 3521 3510 25
5 Seth Robinson YC Bet 74 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 5000 1102 5313 0051 27 mc
6 Steve Gossop O/60 Ari 66 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1312 3111 1355 27
7 Amy Brinkley Nov Sco 63 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 5003 0011 5323 0335 34
8 Tom Barrow Nov TRS 62 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 0321 0101 5225 5325 38
9 Ben Swainson YC Ose 73 0000 5000 0000 0000 0000 0000 5031 0333 5535 3525 56

10 Joshua Bancroft YB Bet 72 1000 2000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0051 5255 5535 5555 65
Paul Hobson O/60 Trs 68 N/S
JonathanWilkinson O/60 Bet 71 N/S
Simon Moore Nov Bet 61 1 5 5 5 0 RET
Steve Jackson O/60 Trs 69 1 0 0 5 RET
Freddie Moore YD Bet 75 5 5 5 0 RET

Easy Course

50/50 Course

Massive thanks to our Clerk of the Course and his helpers.
An even bigger thanks to our Observers today making the event possible who were; Graham Wilson, 

Dennis Pitts, Dane Smith, Sue Smith, Paul Whitaker, John Kershaw, David Bryan, Steve Wicks & Margret 
Spencer.

Our next Trial is the John Bolton Clubmans Championship on the 5th of April
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